No. Photo Item No. Size Input
(V)
Power
(W)
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux(lm) CCT(K) CIR(Ra) Driver
1 TY-PLD120R-8W Φ120*15mm
Cut-out 105mm AC100-240V 8W SMD2835 42 ≥85LM/W ≥600lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
2 TY-PLD145R-15W Φ145*15mm
Cut-Out 130mm AC100-240V 15W SMD2835 50 ≥85LM/W ≥700lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
3 TY-PLD180R-12W Φ180*15mm
Cut-out 160mm AC100-240V 12W SMD2835 72 ≥85LM/W ≥900lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
4 TY-PLD200R-15W Φ200*15mm
Cut-out 180mm AC100-240V 15W SMD2835 84 ≥85LM/W ≥1100lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
       Tyria Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd
 2F Building No. 3, Hongxin Road, Shuitian Industrial Park, Shiyan Town, Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: +86 755 3693 1652   Email: info@tyrialight.com    Web:  www.tyrialight.com
LED Ultrathin Round and Square Panel Light
LED QYT(PCS)
Φ180mm
Φ200mm
Φ145mm
Φ120mm
TY-PLD220R-18W Φ220*15mm
Cut-out 200mm AC100-240V 18W SMD2835 84 ≥85LM/W ≥1300lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
TY-PLD220R-20W Φ220*15mm
Cut-out 200mm AC100-240V 20W SMD2835 96 ≥85LM/W ≥1500lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
TY-PLD240R-18W Φ240*15mm
Cut-out 220mm AC100-240V 18W SMD2835 84 ≥85LM/W ≥1300lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
TY-PLD240R-20W Φ240*15mm
Cut-out 220mm AC100-240V 20W SMD2835 96 ≥85LM/W ≥1400lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
TY-PLD300R-20W Φ300*15mm
Cut-out 280mm AC100-240V 20W SMD2835 96 ≥85LM/W ≥1500lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
TY-PLD300R-24W Φ300*15mm
Cut-out 280mm AC100-240V 24W SMD2835 120 ≥85LM/W ≥1600lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
No. Photo Item No. Size Input
(V)
Power
(W)
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux(lm) CCT(K) CIR(Ra) Driver
8 TY-PLS1111-8W 110*110mm
Cut-out 90mm AC100-240V 8W SMD2835 36 ≥85LM/W ≥600lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
9 TY-PLS1616-12W 160*160mm
Cut-out 140mm AC100-240V 12W SMD2835 60 ≥85LM/W ≥850lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
5
LED QYT(PCS)
6
7
Φ240mm
Φ300mm
Φ220mm
110*110mm
160*160mm
10 TY-PLS1818-15W 180*180mm
Cut-out 160mm AC100-240V 15W SMD2835 72 ≥85LM/W ≥900lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
11 TY-PLS2020-18W 200*200mm
Cut-out180mm AC100-240V 18W SMD2835 72 ≥85LM/W ≥1200lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
12 TY-PLS2222-20W 220*220mm
Cut-out 200mm AC100-240V 20W SMD2835 84 ≥85LM/W ≥1300lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
PF>0.9
Remarks:
1. MOQ 100 PCS
2. Quote valid date: one month
3. The above prices are based on EXW terms
4. Payment terms: by T/T, 100% deposit if the total value is less 5000 USD; 30% deposit if above 5000USD, and balance should be paid before shippment.
5. Warranty : 3 Years. In warranty period,we repair and replace for free,if not in warranty period we repair and replace for the cost of the components.
6. Delivery time in 7 days for samples, and 15 days for bulk orders after T/T
7. Certificates: UL ETL DLC TUV CE & RoHS
8. Package: Lined with EPE holder for inner box, and 5 boxes in an outer carton .
180*180mm
200*200mm
220*220mm